Prozessregisternummer

Prozessregistername

in Sachen

wegen

Kosten-
risiko
tabelle

Wert \ Satz
500,00
1.000,00
1.500,00
2.000,00
3.000,00
4.000,00
5.000,00
6.000,00
7.000,00
8.000,00
9.000,00
10.000,00
13.000,00
16.000,00
19.000,00
22.000,00
25.000,00
30.000,00
35.000,00
40.000,00
45.000,00
50.000,00
65.000,00
80.000,00
95.000,00
110.000,00
125.000,00
140.000,00
155.000,00
170.000,00
185.000,00
200.000,00
230.000,00
260.000,00
290.000,00
320.000,00
350.000,00
380.000,00
410.000,00
440.000,00
470.000,00
500.000,00
550.000,00
600.000,00
650.000,00
700.000,00
750.000,00
800.000,00
850.000,00
900.000,00
950.000,00
1.000.000,00

Formularstand: 01.01.2021

Kostenrisikotabelle 2. Instanz, Stand: 01.01.2021

1,3 Verfahrensgebihr
1,2 Terminsgebuhr
+Auslagen 19%USt GK

ein

Anwalt
187,07
317,02
446,96
576,91
763,50
950,10
1.136,69
1.323,28
1.509,87
1.696,46
1.883,06
2.069,65
2.242 91
2.416,18
2.589,44
2.762,70
2.935,97
3.205,86
3.475,75
3.745,64
4.015,54
4.285,43
4.598,64
4.911,84
5.225,05
5.538,26
5.851,47
6.164,68
6.477,88
6.791,09
7.104,30
7.417,51
7.857,33
8.297,16
8.736,98
9.176,80
9.616,63
10.056,45
10.496,28
10.936,10
11.375,92
11.815,75
12.365,53
12.915,31
13.465,09
14.014,87
14.564,65
15.114,43
15.664,21
16.213,99
16.763,77
17.313,55

zwei

Anwilte

374,14
234,32
893,93
1.153,82
1.527,01
1.900,19
2.273,38
2.646,56
3.019,74
3.392,93
3.766,11
4.139,30
4.485,82
4.832,35
5.178,88
5.5625,41
5.871,94
6.411,72
6.951,50
7.491,29
8.031,07
8.570,86
9.197,27
9.823,69
10.450,10
11.076,52
11.702,94
12.329,35
12.955,77
13.582,18
14.208,60
14.835,02
15.714,66
16.594,31
17.473,96
18.353,61
19.233,26
20.112,90
20.992,55
21.872,20
22.751,85
23.631,50
24.731,06
25.830,62
26.930,18
28.029,74
29.129,30
30.228,86
31.328,42
32.427,98
33.527,54
34.627,10

Satz 4,0
Gerichts-
gebihren

Gerichts-
kosten

152,00
232,00
312,00
392,00
476,00
560,00
644,00
728,00
812,00
896,00
980,00
1.064,00
1.180,00
1.296,00
1.412,00
1.528,00
1.644,00
1.796,00
1.948,00
2.100,00
2.252,00
2.404,00
2.932,00
3.460,00
3.988,00
4.516,00
5.044,00
5.572,00
6.100,00
6.628,00
7.156,00
7.684,00
8.476,00
9.268,00
10.060,00
10.852,00
11.644,00
12.436,00
13.228,00
14.020,00
14.812,00
15.604,00
16.324,00
17.044,00
17.764,00
18.484,00
19.204,00
19.924,00
20.644,00
21.364,00
22.084,00
22.804,00

2. Instanz

durch Urteil
ohneEinigung

gesamt

526,14
466,32
1.205,93
1.545,82
2.003,01
2.460,19
2.917,38
3.374,56
3.831,74
4.288,93
4.746,11
5.203,30
5.665,82
6.128,35
6.590,88
7.053,41
7.515,94
8.207,72
8.899,50
9.591,29
10.283,07
10.974,86
12.129,27
13.283,69
14.438,10
15.592,52
16.746,94
17.901,35
19.055,77
20.210,18
21.364,60
22.519,02
24.190,66
25.862,31
27.533,96
29.205,61
30.877,26
32.548,90
34.220,55
35.892,20
37.563,85
39.235,50
41.055,06
42.874,62
44.694,18
46.513,74
48.333,30
50.152,86
51.972,42
53.791,98
55.611,54
57.431,10

Hinzu treten
einzelfallbedingt

je nach Lage

des Falles
zusatzliche
Nebenkosten

fiir

Privatgutachten
gerichtliches Gutachten
Fotokopien

Fotos

Bildmaterial
Recherche

Auskiinfte
Datenbankrecherchen
Literaturrecherchen
Registerauskiinfte
und so weiter

siehe auch
Hinweise in den
Mandatsbedingungen




